AMV Track Series Rd 3 —
Fri Nov 15" & Sat Nov 16t

Anna Meares Velodrome Brisbane

Spectators — Free Entry
A

AUSCYCLING




Friday 15" November

3.00pm — Regional Riders Accreditation and Track Familiarisation

4.00pm Juniors Coach Led —
6.00pm Team Sprint Championship & Graded Racing

Commissaires
Tony Torr, PCP

Lise Benjamin
Carolyn Jones
Michael Keetman
Wayne Pomario

Alysha Torr

AusCycling Timing & Results Service
Neil Hamey, AusCycling Timing & Results Coordinator

AusCycling Event Staff

Louise Jones, Head of Events | Track

First Aid
Assist First Aid

Live Streaming
Arron Liange & crew

Spectator & Competitor Parking — CAR PARK 2 — NOT PACE GYM
Please respect - Riders & Volunteers only in Track Centre, all Spectators including parents,

children and friends are to be in the stands on level 3 — access through spectator doors on
back straight — if you are not riding you do not have access to the track centre.



Notes

Check the program to confirm which races you are in.
The races will be run straight after each other, it is your responsibility to ensure you are at the back
straight ramp for bunch races ready to roll onto the track. If you are late you will miss your race.

Team Sprint —First team listed in Home Straight, second team listed is Back Straight.

Exit the track in the back straight after 2 'z laps, anyone not complying with this request will delay
the racing and less events will be held

Friday 15" November, 2024

3.00pm — Regional Riders Accreditation and Track Familiarisation

4.00pm Juniors Coach Led,

Races to include :

121 Whitfield
122 Evie-Rose
123  Sebastian
124 Immogen

125 Milan
126 Emilyn
127  Matilda
128 Nathan
129  Elijah
130  Ashleigh
131 Georgia
132 Wynter

HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON
HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON
URRY

KEMPS

KLEIN

LAWLEY

KEMPS

LAWLEY

PUNCH

MAAS

DOWLING

BRADSHAW

6.00pm Team Sprint & Graded Racing

Event 1 6.00pm
Event 2
Event 3
Event 4
Event 5
Event 6
Event 7
Event 8
Event 9
Event 10
Event 11
Event 12
Event 13
Event 14
8.45pm

Team Sprint Qualifying

10 lap Scratch Race

10 lap Scratch Race

10 lap Scratch Race

10 lap Scratch Race

16 Lap Tempo Race

16 Lap Tempo Race

20 lap Tempo Race

20 Lap Tempo Race

Team Sprint Final

20 Lap Scratch Elimination Scratch
20 Lap Scratch Elimination Scratch
25 Lap Scratch Elimination Scratch
25 Lap Scratch Elimination Scratch
Team Sprint Presentation

Scratch, Handicap, Time Trial, and Team Sprint

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Byron Bay CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of QLD CC



William
Olivia
Patrick
Keita
Deneaka
Shaun
Felix
Byron
Maddie
Zachary
Bodhi
Ryan
Cam
Beau
Felix
Flyn
Oliver
Ella
Mitchell
Sienna
April
Isabella
Ava
Emma
Sebastian
Oliver
Henry
Simon
Graeme
Sophie
Mikayla
Kalinda
Arin
Addison
Alanah
Joey
Bradley
Hunter
Ewen
William
Cruz
Jack
Elise
Liam
Gratian
Jemima
Nate
Oscar

EMELEUS
WRIGHT
RICHARDSON
SMALLEY
BLINCO
CROSSMAN
CROSSMAN
DAVIES

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

DUSHA
ELLIOTT
FRANKS
HANLON
HENDERSON
JENSEN
JORDAN
LIANG
LOUIE
MONTEITH
PATTIE
POTTS
ROBBINS
STEVENS
TOPPING
URRY
VELASQUEZ
WALLACE
WARD
WATTS
GIBBS
ROBINSON
SEOK

TORR

LAKE
BLACK
DAVIS
DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
HOLZBERGER
KEMPS
PARKER
VAUGHAN
VAUGHAN
PUNCH
HARGREAVES
ARGENT
SCHOFF

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

Bayside BMX Club | University of QLD CC
Bendigo & District CC

Blackburn CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Byron Bay CC
Castlemaine CC

Centenary Plains BMX | Balmoral Cycling Club

Fraser Coast CC



56

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
91
94
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
110

Cameron

Reilly
Kealy
Maddison
Jakob
Elliott
Aidan
Neve

Eli

Grace
Lachlan
Harrison
Hannah
Flynn
Ethan
Keith.
Matthew
Lauren
Jay
Justin
Kyle
Victoria
Raymond
Richard
Sacha
Caleb
Anthony
Chris
Peter
Christopher
Craig
Nicholas
Melinda
Sandra
Maddison
Julie
Gabrielle
Harley
Milan
Joshua
Indianna
Courtney
Adam
Bernie
Charlie

TIPPLE

DICKSON
KITKEVICS
SMITH
CORK
KING
PARSLOW
PARSLOW
TAYLOR
HUNTER

CHAMBERLAIN

DOWLING
WALTERS
LARKINS
LEE

HAM

WYNN
PERRY
DORREBOOM
PALMER
WILLIS
SMITH
SMITH
WATSON
WILLIAMS
BLICHFELDT
LANE

LANG
MAKRAS
MULLINS
O'CONNELL
SMITH
SYMON
STOY
TAYLOR
BARNETT
BELZ
BRADSHAW
BRADSHAW
NIXON
PLANT
MCGOWAN
CLARK
SWART
VOLAVKA

Fraser Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Launceston City CC
Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC
Moreton Bay CC
Rockhampton CC
Rockhampton CC
Sunshine Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
Balmoral CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 1 Team Sprint Qualifying - All teams progress to 2™ ride
medals for each category
Ht 1
23 Sienna MONTEITH Balmoral CC JW17
26 Isabella POTTS Balmoral CC JW17
27 Ava ROBBINS Balmoral CC JW17
11 Maddie DOUGLAS-SAVAGE Balmoral CC JW17
25 April PATTIE Balmoral CC JW17
35 Mikayla GIBBS Balmoral CC JW17
Ht 2
30 Oliver URRY Balmoral CC
13 Bodhi DUSHA Balmoral CC
9 Felix CROSSMAN Balmoral CC
65 Eli TAYLOR Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17
67 Lachlan CHAMBERLAIN Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17
70 Flynn LARKINS Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17
Ht 3
15 Cam FRANKS Balmoral CC JM17
5 Patrick RICHARDSON Balmoral CC JM17
18 Felix HENDERSON Balmoral CC JM17
47 Jack PARKER Bundaberg CC JM17
43 Hunter DAVIS Bundaberg CC JM17
49 Elise VAUGHAN Bundaberg CC JM17
Ht 4
58 Reilly DICKSON Gold Coast CC JM17
54 Oscar SCHOFF Fraser Coast CC JM17
31 Henry VELASQUEZ Balmoral CC JM17
61 Jakob CORK Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17
62 Elliott KING Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17
69 Hannah WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17
Ht5
37  Arin SEOK Bayside BMX Club | University of QLD CC JM17
71 Ethan LEE Ipswich CC IM17
102 Harley BRADSHAW University of QLD CC IM17
63 Aiden PARSLOW Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17
66  Grace HUNTER Hamilton Wheelers CC IM17
68  Harrison DOWLING Hamilton Wheelers CC Jm17



Ht 6

19
20

12
59

Ht 7
22

53
89

45
50
56

Ht 8
40

64
105

60
80
103

Ht 9
107

86
88

17
32

Ht 10
87
94
108

100
96
98

Flyn
Oliver
William

Keita
Zachary
Kealy

Mitchell
Nate
Christopher

William
Liam
Cameron

Alanah
Neve
Indianna

Maddison
Victoria
Milan

Adam
Anthony
Peter

Shaun
Beau
Simon

Chris
Nicholas
Bernie

Julie
Melinda
Sandra

JENSEN
JORDAN
EMELEUS

SMALLEY
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
KITKEVICS

LOUIE
ARGENT
MULLINS

HOLZBERGER
VAUGHAN
TIPPLE

LAKE
PARSLOW
PLANT

SMITH
SMITH
BRADSHAW

CLARK
LANE
MAKRAS

CROSSMAN
HANLON
WALLACE

LANG
SMITH
SWART

BARNETT
SYMON
STOY

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Gold Coast CC

Balmoral CC

Centenary Plains BMX | Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral CC

Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Fraser Coast CC

Blackburn CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of QLD CC

Gold Coast CC
Rockhampton CC
University of QLD CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

JM17
JM17
JM17

JM19
JM19
JM19

JM19
JM19
JM19

JM19
JM19
JM19

JW19
JW19
JW19

JW19
JW19
JW19

Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters W
Masters W
Masters W



Event 2
5
11
18
31
37
47
49
61
62
63
69
71
73

Event 3
6
15
17
30
33
38
43
44
51
52
58
59
66
67
70
81
82
83
101
102

10 Lap Scratch Race

Patrick
Maddie
Felix
Henry
Arin
Jack
Elise
Jakob
Elliott
Aidan
Hannah
Ethan
Keith. Leslie

RICHARDSON
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
HENDERSON
VELASQUEZ
SEOK
PARKER
VAUGHAN
CORK

KING
PARSLOW
WALTERS
LEE

HAM

10 Lap Scratch Race

Keita
Cam
Beau
Oliver
Graeme
Addison
Hunter
Ewen
Gratian
Jemima
Reilly
Kealy
Grace
Lachlan
Flynn
Raymond
Richard
Sacha
Gabrielle
Harley

SMALLEY
FRANKS
HANLON
URRY

WARD

TORR

DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
PUNCH
HARGREAVES
DICKSON
KITKEVICS
HUNTER
CHAMBERLAIN
LARKINS
SMITH
WATSON
WILLIAMS
BELZ
BRADSHAW

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

Bayside BMX Club | University of QLD CC

Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo & District CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Byron Bay CC
Castlemaine CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Rockhampton CC
Sunshine Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 4
1 William
8 Shaun
9 Felix
13 Bodhi
19 Flyn
20 Oliver
21 Ella
23 Sienna
25 April
26 Isabella
35 Mikayla
41 Joey
46 Cruz
50 Liam
54 Oscar
64 Neve
65 Eli
68 Harrison
74 Matthew
79 Kyle
84 Caleb
87 Chris
104  Joshua
106  Courtney
107  Adam
Event 5
12 Zachary
42 Bradley
45 William
56 Cameron
76 Jay
77 Justin
91 Craig
99 Maddison
108 Bernie
110  Charlie

10 Lap Scratch Race

EMELEUS
CROSSMAN
CROSSMAN
DUSHA
JENSEN
JORDAN
LIANG
MONTEITH
PATTIE
POTTS
GIBBS
BLACK
KEMPS
VAUGHAN
SCHOFF
PARSLOW
TAYLOR
DOWLING
WYNN
WILLIS
BLICHFELDT
LANG
NIXON
MCGOWAN
CLARK

10 lap Scratch Race
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
TIPPLE
DORREBOOM
PALMER
O'CONNELL
TAYLOR
SWART
VOLAVKA

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Fraser Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Moreton Bay CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Fraser Coast CC
Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 6
5
11
18
31
37
47
49
61
62
63
69
71
73

Event 7
81
6
15
17
30
33
38
43
44
51
52
58
59
66
67
70
82
83
101
102

Patrick
Maddie
Felix
Henry
Arin
Jack
Elise
Jakob
Elliott
Aidan
Hannah
Ethan
Keith. Leslie

Raymond
Keita
Cam
Beau
Oliver
Graeme
Addison
Hunter
Ewen
Gratian
Jemima
Reilly
Kealy
Grace
Lachlan
Flynn
Richard
Sacha
Gabrielle
Harley

16 Lap Tempo Race (bell rings after 4 laps to start sprint laps)

RICHARDSON
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
HENDERSON
VELASQUEZ
SEOK
PARKER
VAUGHAN
CORK

KING
PARSLOW
WALTERS
LEE

HAM

16 Lap Tempo Race (bell rings after 4 laps to start sprint laps)

SMITH
SMALLEY
FRANKS
HANLON
URRY

WARD

TORR

DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
PUNCH
HARGREAVES
DICKSON
KITKEVICS
HUNTER
CHAMBERLAIN
LARKINS
WATSON
WILLIAMS
BELZ
BRADSHAW

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

Bayside BMX Club | University of QLD CC

Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC

Rockhampton CC
Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo & District CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Byron Bay CC
Castlemaine CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Sunshine Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 8

1
8
9
13
19
20
21
23
25
26
35
41
46
50
54
64
65
68
74
79
84
87
104
106
107

Event 9

12
42
45
56
76
77
91
99
108
110

William
Shaun
Felix
Bodhi
Flyn
Oliver
Ella
Sienna
April
Isabella
Mikayla
Joey
Cruz
Liam
Oscar
Neve

Eli
Harrison
Matthew
Kyle
Caleb
Chris
Joshua
Courtney
Adam

Zachary
Bradley
William
Cameron
Jay
Justin
Craig
Maddison
Bernie
Charlie

20 Lap Tempo Race (bell rings after 4 laps to start sprint laps)

EMELEUS
CROSSMAN
CROSSMAN
DUSHA
JENSEN
JORDAN
LIANG
MONTEITH
PATTIE
POTTS
GIBBS
BLACK
KEMPS
VAUGHAN
SCHOFF
PARSLOW
TAYLOR
DOWLING
WYNN
WILLIS
BLICHFELDT
LANG
NIXON
MCGOWAN
CLARK

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Fraser Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Moreton Bay CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

20 Lap Tempo Race (bell rings after 4 laps to start sprint laps)

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
TIPPLE
DORREBOOM
PALMER
O'CONNELL
TAYLOR

SWART

VOLAVKA

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Fraser Coast CC
Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 10

Team Sprint Finals

\"

\"

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

20 Lap Scratch | Elimination | Scratch Race

JW17 Gold & Silver Final
Team 1
JM17 Ride for 9" Place
Team 1
JM17 Ride for 7t" & 8t Place
Team 1
JM17 Ride for 5" & 6" Place
Team 1
JM17 Bronze Final
Team 1
JM17 Gold & Silver Final
Team 1
JM19 Bronze Final
Team 1
JM19 Gold & Silver Final
Team 1
JW19 Gold & Silver Final
Team 1
Master Bronze Final (medals for Men & Women)
Team 1
Masters Gold & Silver Final
Team 1
Elite W Gold & Silver Final
Team 1
Elite M Gold & Silver Final
Team 1
Event 11
5 Patrick RICHARDSON
11 Maddie DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
18 Felix HENDERSON
31 Henry VELASQUEZ
37 Arin SEOK
47 Jack PARKER
49 Elise VAUGHAN
61 Jakob CORK
62 Elliott KING
63 Aidan PARSLOW
69 Hannah WALTERS
71 Ethan LEE
73 Keith. Leslie HAM

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bayside BMX Club | University of QLD CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC



Event 12
81 Raymond
6 Keita
15 Cam
17 Beau
30 Oliver
33 Graeme
38 Addison
43 Hunter
44 Ewen
51 Gratian
52 Jemima
58 Reilly
59 Kealy
66 Grace
67 Lachlan
70 Flynn
82 Richard
83 Sacha
101 Gabrielle
102 Harley
Event 13
1 William
8 Shaun
9 Felix
13 Bodhi
19 Flyn
20 Oliver
21 Ella
23 Sienna
25 April
26 Isabella
35 Mikayla
41 Joey
46 Cruz
50 Liam
54 Oscar
64 Neve
65 Eli
68 Harrison
74 Matthew
79 Kyle
84 Caleb
87 Chris
104  Joshua
106  Courtney
107  Adam

SMITH
SMALLEY
FRANKS
HANLON
URRY

WARD

TORR

DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
PUNCH
HARGREAVES
DICKSON
KITKEVICS
HUNTER
CHAMBERLAIN
LARKINS
WATSON
WILLIAMS
BELZ
BRADSHAW

EMELEUS
CROSSMAN
CROSSMAN
DUSHA
JENSEN
JORDAN
LIANG
MONTEITH
PATTIE
POTTS
GIBBS
BLACK
KEMPS
VAUGHAN
SCHOFF
PARSLOW
TAYLOR
DOWLING
WYNN
WILLIS
BLICHFELDT
LANG
NIXON
MCGOWAN
CLARK

20 Lap Scratch | Elimination | Scratch

Rockhampton CC
Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo & District CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Byron Bay CC
Castlemaine CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Sunshine Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

25 Lap Scratch | Elimination | Scratch

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Fraser Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Moreton Bay CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 14

12
42
45
56
76
77
91
99
108
110

Zachary
Bradley
William
Cameron
Jay
Justin
Craig
Maddison
Bernie
Charlie

DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
TIPPLE
DORREBOOM
PALMER
O'CONNELL
TAYLOR
SWART
VOLAVKA

PRESENTATION — Team Sprint

Podium attire —

Race Kit

Covered Shoes

No sunglasses or hats

25 Lap Scratch | Elimination | Scratch
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Fraser Coast CC
Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

11.30pm Juniors Coach Led —

Saturday 16" November, 2024

1.30pm Team Pursuit Championship & Graded Racing

11.30pm Juniors Coach Led,
Races to include : Scratch, Handicap, Flying 200m

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
132

Whitfield
Evie-Rose
Sebastian
Immogen
Milan
Emilyn
Matilda
Nathan
Elijah
Georgia
Wynter

HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON
HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON

URRY
KEMPS
KLEIN
LAWLEY
KEMPS
LAWLEY
PUNCH
DOWLING
BRADSHAW

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Byron Bay CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of QLD CC



1.30pm Team Pursuit Championship & Graded Racing

Event 15 8 Scratch Race

Event 16 8 Scratch Race

Event 17 8 Scratch Race

Event 18 10 Lap Scratch Race

Event 19 10 Lap Scratch Race

Event 20 10 Lap Scratch Race

Event 21 10 Lap Scratch Race

Event 22 Keirin

Event 23 Qualifying U17 Team Pursuit
Event 24 Final U19 & Elite Team Pursuit
Event 25 Final Masters 4000m Team Pursuit
Event 26 Final Masters 2000m Team Pursuit
Event 27 Mystery Points Race

Event 28 Mystery Points Race

Event 29 Mystery Points Race

Event 30 Mystery Points Race

Event 31 Keirin

Event 32 Final U17 Team Pursuit

Event 33 Tempo Race

Event 34 Tempo Race

Event 35 Hare & Hounds

Event 36 Hare & Hounds

Event 37 Keirin

Presentation 5.30pm

1 William
3 Daniel

4 Lilja

5 Patrick
6 Keita

7 Deneaka
8 Shaun

9 Felix
10 Byron
11 Maddie
12 Zachary
13 Bodhi
15 Cam

18 Felix

19 Flyn
20 Oliver
21 Ella
22 Mitchell
23 Sienna
24 Megan
25 April
26 Isabella
28 Emma
29 Sebastian

EMELEUS
GLASPER
JONSDOTTIR
RICHARDSON
SMALLEY
BLINCO
CROSSMAN
CROSSMAN
DAVIES
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
DUSHA
FRANKS
HENDERSON
JENSEN
JORDAN
LIANG

LOUIE
MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
STEVENS
TOPPING

Team Pursuit

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC



30
31
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Oliver
Henry
Graeme
Sophie
Mikayla
Kalinda
Addison
Sam
Alanah
Joey
Bradley
Hunter
Ewen
William
Cruz
Jack
Archie
Elise
Liam
Gratian
Nate
Oscar
Jason
Cameron
Steven
Reilly
Kealy
Maddison
Jakob
Elliott
Aidan
Neve

Eli
Grace
Lachlan
Harrison
Hannah
Flynn
Ethan
lan
Keith
Matthew
Lauren
Jay
Justin
Ronin
Kyle
Victoria
Raymond

URRY
VELASQUEZ
WARD
WATTS
GIBBS
ROBINSON
TORR
GALLAGHER
LAKE

BLACK

DAVIS

DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
HOLZBERGER
KEMPS
PARKER
PRATT
VAUGHAN
VAUGHAN
PUNCH
ARGENT
SCHOFF
TIPPLE
TIPPLE
MAYMAN
DICKSON
KITKEVICS
SMITH

CORK

KING
PARSLOW
PARSLOW
TAYLOR
HUNTER
CHAMBERLAIN
DOWLING
WALTERS
LARKINS

LEE
SNODGRASS
HAM

WYNN
PERRY
DORREBOOM
PALMER
MUNRO
WILLIS
SMITH

SMITH

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Bendigo & District CC
Blackburn CC
Blackburn CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Byron Bay CC

Centenary Plains BMX | Balmoral Cycling Club

Fraser Coast CC
Fraser Coast CC
Fraser Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Launceston City CC
Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC

Mersey Valley Devonport CC
Moreton Bay CC
Rockhampton CC
Rockhampton CC



83 Sacha

84 Caleb

85 Chloe

86 Anthony
87 Chris

88 Peter

89 Christopher
90 Peter

91 Craig

92 Gerard
93 Byron

94 Nicholas
95 Scott

97 Chris

98 Sandra
99 Maddison
100  Julie
101 Gabrielle
102 Harley
103  Milan
104  Joshua
105 Indianna
106  Courtney
107  Adam
108  Bernie
109  Charles
110 Charlie

Event 15

88 Peter

92 Gerard
93 Byron

98 Sandra
100  Julie

94 Nicholas
107  Adam

Event 16

10 Byron

22 Mitchell
29 Sebastian
39 Sam

53 Nate

78 Ronin

84 Caleb

89 Christopher
104  Joshua

WILLIAMS
BLICHFELDT
BOWEN
LANE

LANG
MAKRAS
MULLINS
NOWILL
O'CONNELL
O'CONNELL
PHILP
SMITH
SMITH
WEIER
STOY
TAYLOR
BARNETT
BELZ
BRADSHAW
BRADSHAW
NIXON
PLANT
MCGOWAN
CLARK
SWART
BOYLE
VOLAVKA

8 Lap Scratch Race — Sprinters

MAKRAS
O'CONNELL
PHILP
STOY
BARNETT
SMITH
CLARK

8 Lap Scratch Race — Sprinters

DAVIES
LOUIE
TOPPING
GALLAGHER
ARGENT
MUNRO
BLICHFELDT
MULLINS
NIXON

Sunshine Coast CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
Balmoral CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Blackburn CC

Centenary Plains BMX | Balmoral Cycling Club

Mersey Valley Devonport CC
University of QLD CC
Balmoral CC

University of QLD CC



Event 17

7 Deneaka
21 Ella

28 Emma
34 Sophie
36 Kalinda
40 Alanah
60 Maddison
75 Lauren
80 Victoria
103  Milan
105 Indianna

Event 18

3 Daniel

4 Lilja

5 Patrick
11 Maddie
15 Cam

18 Felix

31 Henry
47 Jack

49 Elise

61 Jakob
62 Elliott

63 Aidan

69 Hannah
71 Ethan
73 Keith

Event 19

6 Keita

19 Flyn

30 Oliver
33 Graeme
35 Mikayla
38 Addison
43 Hunter
44 Ewen

51 Gratian
57 Steven
58 Reilly

59 Kealy

66 Grace
67 Lachlan
70 Flynn

81 Raymond
83 Sacha
101 Gabrielle
102 Harley
109  Charles

8 Lap Scratch Race — Sprinters

BLINCO
LIANG
STEVENS
WATTS
ROBINSON
LAKE
SMITH
PERRY
SMITH
BRADSHAW
PLANT

10 Lap Scratch Race —

GLASPER
JONSDOTTIR
RICHARDSON
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
FRANKS
HENDERSON
VELASQUEZ
PARKER
VAUGHAN
CORK

KING
PARSLOW
WALTERS
LEE

HAM

10 Lap Scratch Race —

SMALLEY
JENSEN
URRY

WARD

GIBBS

TORR

DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
PUNCH
MAYMAN
DICKSON
KITKEVICS
HUNTER
CHAMBERLAIN
LARKINS
SMITH
WILLIAMS
BELZ
BRADSHAW
BOYLE

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Blackburn CC

Gold Coast CC
Launceston City CC
Rockhampton CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo & District CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Byron Bay CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Rockhampton CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 20
1 William
8 Shaun
9 Felix
13 Bodhi
20 Oliver
23 Sienna
25 April
26 Isabella
41 Joey
46 Cruz
50 Liam
54 Oscar
55 Jason
64 Neve
65 Eli
68 Harrison
72 lan
74 Matthew
79 Kyle
85 Chloe
86 Anthony
87 Chris
95 Scott
106  Courtney
Event 21
12 Zachary
24 Megan
42 Bradley
45 William
48 Archie
56 Cameron
76 Jay
77 Justin
90 Peter
91 Craig
97 Chris
99 Maddison
108  Bernie
110 Charlie

10 Lap Scratch Race

EMELEUS
CROSSMAN
CROSSMAN
DUSHA
JORDAN
MONTEITH
PATTIE
POTTS
BLACK
KEMPS
VAUGHAN
SCHOFF
TIPPLE
PARSLOW
TAYLOR
DOWLING
SNODGRASS
WYNN
WILLIS
BOWEN
LANE
LANG
SMITH
MCGOWAN

10 Lap Scratch Race
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

MOORE
DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
PRATT
TIPPLE
DORREBOOM
PALMER
NOWILL
O'CONNELL
WEIER
TAYLOR
SWART
VOLAVKA

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Fraser Coast CC
Fraser Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC
Moreton Bay CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Fraser Coast CC
Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 22 Keirin
Ht 1
1 William
88 Peter
92 Gerard
93 Byron
94 Nicholas
98 Sandra
100  Julie
86 Anthony
Ht 2
7 Deneaka
21 Ella
28 Emma
34 Sophie
36 Kalinda
84 Caleb
107  Adam
Ht 3
40 Alanah
60 Maddison
75 Lauren
78 Ronin
80 Victoria
103  Milan
104  Joshua
105 Indianna
Ht 4
10 Byron
22 Mitchell
29 Sebastian
39 Sam
53 Nate
89 Christopher
Event 23
Ht 1
23 Sienna
25 April
26 Isabella
27 Ava
35 Mikayla
Ht 2
5 Patrick
11 Maddie
18 Felix
31 Henry

EMELEUS
MAKRAS
O'CONNELL
PHILP
SMITH
STOY
BARNETT
LANE

BLINCO
LIANG
STEVENS
WATTS
ROBINSON
BLICHFELDT
CLARK

LAKE

SMITH
PERRY
MUNRO
SMITH
BRADSHAW
NIXON
PLANT

DAVIES
LOUIE
TOPPING
GALLAGHER
ARGENT
MULLINS

MONTEITH
PATTIE
POTTS
ROBBINS
GIBBS

RICHARDSON
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
HENDERSON
VELASQUEZ

Balmoral CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Blackburn CC

Gold Coast CC

Launceston City CC

Mersey Valley Devonport CC
Rockhampton CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Blackburn CC

Centenary Plains BMX | Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral CC

Team Pursuit Qualifying Under 17 (medals for both men & women) 3000m

Balmoral CC JW17
Balmoral CC JW17
Balmoral CC JW17
Balmoral CC JW17
Balmoral CC JW17
Balmoral CC JM17
Balmoral CC JM17
Balmoral CC JM17
Balmoral CC JM17



Ht 3

54 Oscar

58 Reilly

61 Jakob

102 Harley
Ht 4

3 Daniel

15 Cam

19 Flyn

30 Oliver

Ht5

62 Elliott

63 Aidan

66 Grace

69 Hannah
Ht 6

65 Eli

67 Lachlan

68 Harrison

70 Flynn
Ht 7

9 Felix

13 Bodhi

16 Josh

20 Oliver
Event 24a

21 Ela

24 Megan

64 Neve

85 Chloe

Event 24b Team Pursuit Final Elite 4000m

41 Joey

45 William

48 Archie

56 Cameron
Event 25

90 Peter

91 Craig

95 Scott

97 Chris
Event 26a

96 Melinda

101 Gabirielle

106  Courtney

100  Julie

SCHOFF
DICKSON
CORK
BRADSHAW

GLASPER
FRANKS
JENSEN
URRY

KING
PARSLOW
HUNTER
WALTERS

TAYLOR
CHAMBERLAIN
DOWLING
LARKINS

CROSSMAN
DUSHA
FRANKS
JORDAN

LIANG
MOORE
PARSLOW
BOWEN

BLACK
HOLZBERGER
PRATT
TIPPLE

NOWILL
O'CONNELL
SMITH
WEIER

SYMON
BELZ
MCGOWAN
BARNETT

Fraser Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

Team Pursuit Final Under 19 4000m

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of QLD CC

Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Fraser Coast CC

Team Pursuit Final Masters 4000m

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Team Pursuit Final Masters W 2000m

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17

JW19
JW19
JW19
JW19

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters



Event 26b Team Pursuit Final Masters M 2000m

57 Steven
72 lan

92 Gerard
109  Charles

Event 27

3 Daniel

4 Lilja

5 Patrick
11 Maddie
15 Cam

18 Felix

31 Henry
47 Jack

49 Elise

61 Jakob
62 Elliott
63 Aidan
69 Hannah
71 Ethan
73 Keith

Event 28

6 Keita
19 Flyn

30 Oliver
33 Graeme
35 Mikayla
38 Addison
43 Hunter
44 Ewen
51 Gratian
57 Steven
58 Reilly
59 Kealy
66 Grace
67 Lachlan
70 Flynn
81 Raymond
83 Sacha
101 Gabrielle
102 Harley
109  Charles

MAYMAN
SNODGRASS
O'CONNELL
BOYLE

GLASPER
JONSDOTTIR
RICHARDSON

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

FRANKS
HENDERSON
VELASQUEZ
PARKER
VAUGHAN
CORK

KING
PARSLOW
WALTERS
LEE

HAM

SMALLEY
JENSEN
URRY

WARD

GIBBS

TORR

DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
PUNCH
MAYMAN
DICKSON
KITKEVICS
HUNTER
CHAMBERLAIN
LARKINS
SMITH
WILLIAMS
BELZ
BRADSHAW
BOYLE

Gold Coast CC
Ipswich CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

10 Lap Mystery Points Race (Points every lap)

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC

10 Lap Mystery Points Race (Points every lap)

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo & District CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Byron Bay CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Rockhampton CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters



Event 29

8 Shaun

9 Felix

13 Bodhi
20 Oliver
23 Sienna
25 April
26 Isabella
41 Joey
46 Cruz
50 Liam
54 Oscar
55 Jason
64 Neve
65 Eli
68 Harrison
72 lan
74 Matthew
79 Kyle
85 Chloe
86 Anthony
87 Chris
95 Scott
104  Joshua
106  Courtney

Event 30

12 Zachary
24 Megan
42 Bradley
45 William
48 Archie
56 Cameron
76 Jay
77 Justin
90 Peter
91 Craig
97 Chris
99 Maddison
108 Bernie
110  Charlie

Event 31 Keirin
Ht 1

10 Byron
22 Mitchell
29 Sebastian
39 Sam
53 Nate
89 Christopher

CROSSMAN
CROSSMAN
DUSHA
JORDAN
MONTEITH
PATTIE
POTTS
BLACK
KEMPS
VAUGHAN
SCHOFF
TIPPLE
PARSLOW
TAYLOR
DOWLING
SNODGRASS
WYNN
WILLIS
BOWEN
LANE
LANG
SMITH
NIXON
MCGOWAN

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
MOORE
DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
PRATT
TIPPLE
DORREBOOM
PALMER
NOWILL
O'CONNELL
WEIER
TAYLOR
SWART
VOLAVKA

DAVIES
LOUIE
TOPPING
GALLAGHER
ARGENT
MULLINS

10 Lap Mystery Points Race (Points every lap)

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Fraser Coast CC
Fraser Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC
Moreton Bay CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

10 Lap Mystery Points Race (Points every lap)

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Fraser Coast CC
Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Blackburn CC

Centenary Plains BMX | Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral CC



Ht 2
88
92
98
100
60
103
105

Ht 3
93
94
84
34
40
75
80
86

Ht 4
1
7
21
28
36
78
104
107

Event

Peter
Gerard
Sandra
Julie
Maddison
Milan
Indianna

Byron
Nicholas
Caleb
Sophie
Alanah
Lauren
Victoria
Anthony

William
Deneaka
Ella
Emma
Kalinda
Ronin
Joshua
Adam

MAKRAS
O'CONNELL
STOY
BARNETT
SMITH
BRADSHAW
PLANT

PHILP
SMITH
BLICHFELDT
WATTS
LAKE
PERRY
SMITH

LANE

EMELEUS
BLINCO
LIANG
STEVENS
ROBINSON
MUNRO
NIXON
CLARK

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
Gold Coast CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
Balmoral CC
Blackburn CC
Launceston City CC
Rockhampton CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

Mersey Valley Devonport CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

32 U17 Team Pursuit 3000m (medals for men & women)

Ht 1 Bronze Final

Team 1

Ht2
Team 1

Event
12
24
42
45
48
56
76
77
90
91
97
99
108
110

Gold & Silver Final

33 20 Lap Tempo Race (bell rings after 4 laps to start sprint laps)

Zachary
Megan
Bradley
William
Archie
Cameron
Jay
Justin
Peter
Craig
Chris
Maddison
Bernie
Charlie

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
MOORE
DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
PRATT
TIPPLE
DORREBOOM
PALMER
NOWILL
O'CONNELL
WEIER
TAYLOR
SWART
VOLAVKA

Team 2

Team 2

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Fraser Coast CC
Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 34

20 Lap Tempo Race (bell rings after 4 laps to start sprint laps)

8 Shaun CROSSMAN
9 Felix CROSSMAN
13 Bodhi DUSHA
20 Oliver JORDAN
23 Sienna MONTEITH
25 April PATTIE
26 Isabella POTTS
41 Joey BLACK
46 Cruz KEMPS
50 Liam VAUGHAN
54 Oscar SCHOFF
55 Jason TIPPLE
64 Neve PARSLOW
65 Eli TAYLOR
68 Harrison DOWLING
72 lan SNODGRASS
74 Matthew WYNN
79 Kyle WILLIS
85 Chloe BOWEN
86 Anthony LANE
87 Chris LANG
95 Scott SMITH
104  Joshua NIXON
106  Courtney MCGOWAN

Event 35 8 Lap Hare & Hounds
6 Keita SMALLEY
19 Flyn JENSEN
30 Oliver URRY
33 Graeme WARD
35 Mikayla GIBBS
38 Addison TORR
43 Hunter DAVIS
44 Ewen HOLZBERGER
51 Gratian PUNCH
57 Steven MAYMAN
58 Reilly DICKSON
59 Kealy KITKEVICS
66 Grace HUNTER
67 Lachlan CHAMBERLAIN
70 Flynn LARKINS

81 Raymond SMITH
83 Sacha WILLIAMS
101 Gabrielle BELZ

102 Harley

BRADSHAW

109 Charles BOYLE

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Fraser Coast CC
Fraser Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC
Moreton Bay CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Bendigo & District CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Byron Bay CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Rockhampton CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Event 36

3 Daniel
4 Lilja

5 Patrick
11 Maddie
15 Cam
18 Felix
31 Henry
47 Jack
49 Elise
61 Jakob
62 Elliott
63 Aidan
69 Hannah
71 Ethan
73 Keith

Event 37 Keirin

Ht 1
12 Zachary
24 Megan
42 Bradley
45 William
48 Archie
56 Cameron
76 Jay

Ht 2
77 Justin
90 Peter
91 Craig
97 Chris
99 Maddison
108 Bernie
110 Charlie

Ht 3
8 Shaun
41 Joey
50 Liam
54 Oscar
55 Jason
64 Neve
72 lan

Ht 4
74 Matthew
79 Kyle
85 Chloe
86 Anthony
87 Chris
95 Scott
104 Joshua

8 Lap Hare & Hounds

GLASPER
JONSDOTTIR
RICHARDSON
DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
FRANKS
HENDERSON
VELASQUEZ
PARKER
VAUGHAN
CORK

KING
PARSLOW
WALTERS
LEE

HAM

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
MOORE

DAVIS
HOLZBERGER
PRATT

TIPPLE
DORREBOOM

PALMER
NOWILL
O'CONNELL
WEIER
TAYLOR
SWART
VOLAVKA

CROSSMAN
BLACK
VAUGHAN
SCHOFF
TIPPLE
PARSLOW
SNODGRASS

WYNN
WILLIS
BOWEN
LANE
LANG
SMITH
NIXON

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Fraser Coast CC
Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC

Fraser Coast CC
Fraser Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Kangaroo Point CC
Moreton Bay CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC



Ht 5

6 Keita
33 Graeme
38 Addison
43 Hunter
44 Ewen
106  Courtney
Ht 6
51 Gratian
57 Steven
59 Kealy
81 Raymond
83 Sacha
101 Gabrielle
Ht7
3 Daniel
4 Lilja
47 Jack
49 Elise
73 Keith
102 Harley
109 Charles
Ht 8
1 William
78 Ronin
84 Caleb
88 Peter
92 Gerard
93 Byron
94 Nicholas
Ht9
21 Ella
40 Alanah
60 Maddison
80 Victoria
98 Sandra
107 Adam
Ht 10
29 Sebastian
53 Nate
89 Christopher
100  Julie
103 Milan
105 Indianna

PRESENTATION - Team Pursuit

Podium attire —

e Race Kit

SMALLEY
WARD
TORR
DAVIS

HOLZBERGER

MCGOWAN

PUNCH
MAYMAN
KITKEVICS
SMITH
WILLIAMS
BELZ

GLASPER
JONSDOTTIR
PARKER
VAUGHAN
HAM
BRADSHAW
BOYLE

EMELEUS
MUNRO
BLICHFELDT
MAKRAS
O'CONNELL
PHILP
SMITH

LIANG
LAKE
SMITH
SMITH
STOY
CLARK

TOPPING
ARGENT
MULLINS
BARNETT

BRADSHAW
PLANT

e Covered Shoes

¢ No sunglasses or hats

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

Bendigo & District CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
University of QLD CC

Byron Bay CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Rockhampton CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Bundaberg CC
Bundaberg CC
Kangaroo Point CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC

Mersey Valley Devonport CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC
Blackburn CC

Gold Coast CC
Rockhampton CC
University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC

Balmoral CC

Centenary Plains BMX | Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral CC

University of QLD CC

University of QLD CC
University of QLD CC




Don’t forget to enter the

2024 Bundaberg Cycling Spectacular

Hosted by Bundaberg CC.

[y |

About

Dates: 22nd & 23rd November 2024

Location: Kevin Brogden Velodrome

Address: Powers & Crofton Street, Bundaberg, 4670
Entries close: Midnight Sunday November 17th 2024



	First Aid
	Live Streaming
	Arron Liange & crew
	Spectator & Competitor Parking – CAR PARK 2 – NOT PACE GYM
	Please respect  - Riders & Volunteers only in Track Centre, all Spectators including parents, children and friends are to be in the stands on level 3 – access through spectator doors on back straight – if you are not riding you do not have access to t...
	Notes
	Check the program to confirm which races you are in.
	The races will be run straight after each other, it is your responsibility to ensure you are at the back straight ramp for bunch races ready to roll onto the track. If you are late you will miss your race.
	Team Sprint –First team listed in Home Straight, second team listed is Back Straight.
	Exit the track in the back straight after 2 ½ laps, anyone not complying with this request will delay
	the racing and less events will be held
	Friday 15th November, 2024

